
 

TERM DATES FOR STAFF 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR – 2021/2022 

 
LATERAL FLOW TESTING IN SCHOOL 

 

Year Group Test One Test  Two 

7 and 12 Thursday 2nd September 2021 Monday 6th September 2021 

8 and 9 Friday 3rd September 2021 Wednesday 8th September 2021 

10, 11 and 13 Tuesday 7th September 2021 Thursday 9th September 2021 

 
TERM DATES 

 
Term Begins Term Ends 

Term 1 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Staff Inset Day 

 

Year 7 and 12 – Tuesday 7th September 2021 

Year 8 and 9 – Thursday 9th September 2021 

Year 10, 11 and 13 – Friday 10th September 2021 

 

 

 

Friday 22nd October 2021 

Term 2 

Monday 8th November 2021 

 

 

Friday 17th December 2021 

Term 3 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 

 

Friday 11th February 2022 

Term 4 

Monday 21st February 2022 

 

 

Friday 1st April 2022 

Term 5 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 

 

 

Friday 27th May 2022 

Term 6 

Monday 6th June 2022 

 

 

Friday 22nd July 2022 

 

Two Week October Half Term – Monday 25th October to Friday 5th November 2021 

 

Bank Holidays:  New Years Day: Monday 3rd January 2022 

Good Friday:  Friday 15th April 2022 

Easter Monday: Monday 18th April 2022 

   Early May:  Monday 2nd May 2022 

   Spring:   Thursday 2nd June 2022 

   Platinum Jubilee: Friday 3rd June 2022 

   Summer:  Monday 29th August 2022 

 

Staff Inset Days: 1st September 2021   /  3 days – equivalent to 15 hours twilight 


